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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1710 2
2.  IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1563 2
3.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1541 2
4.  CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1454 2
5.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 1381 2
6.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1301 2
7.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1256 2
8.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 1236 2
9.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1232 2

10.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1223 2
11.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1217 2
12.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1216 2
13.  TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
14.  PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1208 2

BJÖRKÉN Julia 01 VSS VASBY 1208 2
16.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1207 2
17.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1179 2
18.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1148 2
19.  PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1102 2
20.  POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1101 2
21.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1097 2
22.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1087 2
23.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1082 2
24.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1077 2
25.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1065 2
26.  KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1050 2
27.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1044 2
28.  URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1038 2
29.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1034 2
30.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
31.  KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1015 2
32.  CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1014 2
33.  BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1008 2
34.  OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1003 2
35.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 996 2
36.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 989 2
37.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 972 2
38.  BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 971 2
39.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 963 2
40.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 956 2
41.  BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 947 2
42.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 922 2
43.  KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 912 2
44.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 896 2
45.  KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 885 2
46.  PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 867 2
47.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 855 2
48.  DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 809 2
49.  MUSIAŁ Alicja 05 MKS Piast Głogów 695 2
50.  LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 652 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 1236 2
2.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1232 2
3.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1179 2
4.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1148 2
5.  KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1065 2
6.  URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1038 2
7.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
8.  KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1015 2
9.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 989 2

10.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 972 2
11.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 963 2
12.  BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 947 2
13.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 896 2
14.  PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 867 2
15.  DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 809 2
16.  MUSIAŁ Alicja 05 MKS Piast Głogów 695 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1256 2
2.  PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1102 2
3.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1087 2
4.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1082 2
5.  KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1050 2
6.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1044 2
7.  OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1003 2
8.  BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 971 2
9.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 922 2

10.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 855 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1301 2
2.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1223 2
3.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1217 2
4.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1216 2
5.  TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
6.  PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1208 2
7.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1207 2
8.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1097 2
9.  CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1014 2

10.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 996 2
11.  KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 885 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1454 2
2.  BJÖRKÉN Julia 01 VSS VASBY 1208 2
3.  POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1101 2
4.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1077 2
5.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1034 2
6.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 956 2
7.  KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 912 2
8.  LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 652 2


